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Square Food Stacker / Cake Ring

PRODUCT ITEMS

Iltem Img

Item Number Length
52050 60mm
52051 80mm
52052 100mm
52053 140mm
52054 200mm
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Width

60mm

80mm

100mm

140mm

200mm

Height

40mm

40mm

40mm

40mm

40mm
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Material

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel
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